
 

Information Classification: General 

 

Recommended Stand Contractors 

 

Company name Website 

BeCreative  https://www.becreativemodular.co.uk/gallery/ 

Alter Expo https://www.alterexpo.com/en/projects  

Access Displays Ltd https://www.accessdisplays.co.uk/exhibition-stands/  

Creation Exhibitions https://www.creationexhibitions.com/exhibition-stands/ 

Love Expo https://www.loveexpo.co.uk/exhibition-solutions/stand-

ideas/custom-built-stands/ 

MLT sro https://www.mlt.cz/en  

Tecna UK https://www.teamtecna.com/exhibition-stands  

White Space Creative https://whitespacecreative.co.uk/exhibitions-and-events  

Wonder London LTD https://wearewonder.com/work  

Courts Design Ltd https://courtsdesign.com/exhibitions  

Da Capo Ltd https://www.dacapo-exhibitions.co.uk/  

DMN Design https://dmndesignbuild.com/exhibition-stand-design-build-

company/  

EXPO https://www.expositionists.co.uk/exhibition-stand-packages/  

London Audio Visual Ltd https://www.londonaudiovisual.co.uk/led-exhibition-stands/  

London Filmed https://londonfilmed.com/expos/  

Standbuilder.co.uk https://www.standbuilder.co.uk/product-category/exhibition-

stands/  

Ultimate design Exhibitions https://www.isguk.com/about/  

Flint Design & Management https://www.flintdam.com/  

Dutch & Brit https://dutchandbrit.com/events/  

Visual Response https://visualresponse.com/services/exhibition-display/  
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